LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 03/14/22
SPEC.2052.C.1121
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Inground Light (XIG)
Ingrade Light

Weight lbs (kg) 28 (12.7)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP68
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 03/14/22
SPEC.2052.C.1121
Type:
Inground Light (XIG)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Housing Technology # of LEDs Drive Current Color Temp Voltage Distribution Finish Options
XIG - Ingrade Light B - Brass
RIH - Rough
in Housing
LED
19
350
CW - 5,000K
NW - 4,000K
WW - 3,500K
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
SP10 - 10° Spot
NFL25 - 25° Narrow Flood
FL40 - 40° Flood
NB - Natural Brass 1
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
SST - Stainless Steel Trim 2,3,4
TR - Tamper Resistant
DSB - Directional Shield Brass 4 Fasteners
RGB - Rock Guard Brass 4
SRL - Slip Resistant Lens 5
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XIG  B  LED  19  350  CW  UE  SP10  WHT  SST
FOOTNOTES:
1. Brass Housing Only
2. SST not avaiable with DS or RG options
3. Brass housing NOT painted with SST.
4. XIG can NOT have DSB,RGB and SST at the same time. Only one.
5. SRL is not available with SST option.
Description Order Number
TRKEY - Key for TR Fasteners G34062
Accessories (Mounting Options are field installed)
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen Package Distribution
CW - 5000K CCT NW - 4000K CCT WW - 3500K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type Delivered Lumens Efficacy NEMA Type
19 - 350
SP10 2501 104 3 x 3 2270 95 3 x 3 2055 86 3 x 3
24NFL25 1983 83 4 x 3 1800 75 4 x 3 1629 68 4 x 3
FL40 2319 97 4 x 4 2105 88 4 x 4 1905 79 4 x 4
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com